Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/24/2023 Judge: Autumn Cline
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
2 Open Western Halter Number In Class : 10
1 538  Brooklyn Smith Noble Virtuous
2 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
3 129  Brigitte Mason My Best Lopin Gal
4 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
5 3706  Nevaeh Sullivan-Gilpin No Doubt Ima Diamond
6 1008 Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
7 1009  Lucy Stevens Z Art I Sumthin
8 711 Shirley Kerr Cowboy Cadillac
9 352 Leah Washam Rocky
10 3107  Paul Sullivan MWS ImPretty Flashy
3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds) Number In Class : 1
1 3707  Laura Gilpin Holden The Gold
4 AQHA Mares Number In Class : 6
1 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
2 129  Brigitte Mason My Best Lopin Gal
3 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
4 110  Ashlyn Butcher Hot Lil Loper
5 3706  Nevaeh Sullivan-Gilpin No Doubt Ima Diamond
6 3107  Paul Sullivan MWS ImPretty Flashy
5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class : 6
1 538  Brooklyn Smith Noble Virtuous
2 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
3 389 Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
4 1231  Luke Light Repeated Hi
5 1602  Meredith Clearwaters Dont Take No Lip
6 3707 Laura Gilpin Holden The Gold
6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class : 6
1 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
2 724  Amanda Frost KF Lazy Delux
3 711 Shirley Kerr Cowboy Cadillac
4 352  Leah Washam Rocky
5 328  Debbi Cottongim Jetsetn Blue Jag
6 242 Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 5
1 1008 Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
2 580 Leah Washam Freckles
3 1009  Lucy Stevens Z Art T Sumthin
4 1011 Judah Stevens Raven
5 1010  Rose Clark Princess Buttercup
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 8




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/24/2023 Judge: Autumn Cline
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 8
1 1008 Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
2 580 Leah Washam Freckles
3 328  Debbi Cottongim Jetsetn Blue Jag
4 3707 Laura Gilpin Holden The Gold
5 3107  Paul Sullivan MWS ImPretty Flashy
6 573  Bree Deaver LSF Belle N Blu Denum
7 1009  Lucy Stevens Z Art I Sumthin
8 724  Amanda Frost KF Lazy Delux
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 13
1 8404  Hailey Halsey Sheza Real Keeper
2 1009  Danny Clark Z Art I Sumthin
3 522  David Roberts Kissin The Queen
4 440  Claire Estabrook Ttssoezy
5 1008  Ellie Stevens Z Best Version Yet
6 3703  Mary Ann Barnett Miss Pines A Zippin
7 900 Marla Miles HC Alotta Hot Scotch
8 599  Tori Goff TT Impulsive Invite
9 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
10 871  Stephanie Dunn Ovations First
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 6
1 900  Marla Miles HC Alotta Hot Scotch
2 527  Sharon Crowel Now Youve Seen Me
3 769  Kitty Butcher Lil Lazy Machine
4 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
5 352  Shirley Kerr Rocky
6 3703  Mary Ann Barnett Miss Pines A Zippin
11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 11
1 8404  Hailey Halsey Sheza Real Keeper
2 440  Claire Estabrook Ttssoezy
3 242  Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
4 573  Bree Deaver LSF Belle N Blu Denum
5 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
6 871  Stephanie Dunn Ovations First
7 641  Brittany Rice Juan Limitless Impulsion
8 1009  Danny Clark Z Art I Sumthin
9 724  Amanda Frost KF Lazy Delux
13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class : 6

1
2
3
4

1008
193
1009
158

Ellie Stevens
Kolbi Murphy
Lucy Stevens
Addison Schifeling

Z Best Version Yet
Smooth Movin Sheik
Z Art I Sumthin
Ima Ace Goodbar



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/24/2023 Judge: Autumn Cline
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class :

5 538  Brooklyn Smith
6 1231  Luke Light

Noble Virtuous
Repeated Hi

14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class :

1 389 Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
2 1011 Judah Stevens Raven
3 110  Ashlyn Butcher Hot Lil Loper
4 430  Christian Denney RY Zip N Scotch
5 155  Zeke Brutus May Be A Gentleman
6 526  Ripley Wilson Good For Chex
15 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class : 7
1 1011 Judah Stevens Raven
2 1009  Lucy Stevens Z Art I Sumthin
3 158  Addison Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
4 110  Ashlyn Butcher Hot Lil Loper
5 871  Mike Veenhuizen Ovations First
6 1602  Meredith Clearwaters Dont Take No Lip
7 155  Zeke Brutus May Be A Gentleman
16 Leadline Showmanship Number In Class : 5
1 1010  Rose Clark Princess Buttercup
2 8712  Lanie Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
3 1010  Annagail Clark Princess Buttercup
4 352  Meka Washam Rocky
5 242 Charlotte Shaw Kissin N Paradise
18 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class : 10
1 1008  Rose Clark Z Best Version Yet
2 711 Meka Washam Cowboy Cadillac
3 352 Ellie Kerr Rocky
4 580 Bristy. Freckles
5 8712  Lanie Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
6 871  Dawson Veenhuizen Ovations First
7 242 Charlotte Shaw Kissin N Paradise
8 158  Alyssa Schifeling Ima Ace Goodbar
9 1010  Annagail Clark Princess Buttercup
10 536  Luke Rice Hot Hot Sheik
19 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 1
1 389  Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
20 Small Fry Walk Trot Equitation Number In Class : 1
1 389 Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
21 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 10




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/24/2023 Judge: Autumn Cline
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
21 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 10
1 621  Sherry Woodruff Wish I Was Invited
2 440  Claire Estabrook Ttssoezy
3 3107  Paul Sullivan MWS ImPretty Flashy
4 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
5 526  Amelia Simmons Good For Chex
6 573  Bree Deaver Repeated Hi
7 1602  Meredith Clearwaters Dont Take No Lip
8 430  Kinze Cohen RY Zip N Scotch
9 539  Maya Nichols Docs Carrot Top
10 537  Molly Miller Change The Game
22 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class : 2
1 430  Kinze Cohen RY Zip N Scotch
2 537  Molly Miller Change The Game
23 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 5
1 621  Sherry Woodruff Wish T Was Invited
2 526  Amelia Simmons Good For Chex
3 539  Maya Nichols Docs Carrot Top
4 13 Michelle Baker Collingwood
5 537  Molly Miller Change The Game
24 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 526  Amelia Simmons Good For Chex
25 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class : 4
1 599  Tori Goff TT Impulsive Invite
2 430 Kinze Cohen RY Zip N Scotch
3 539  Maya Nichols Docs Carrot Top
4 537  Molly Miller Change The Game
26 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 2
1 621  Sherry Woodruff Wish I Was Invited
2 13 Michelle Baker Collingwood
27 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 2
1 440  Claire Estabrook Itssoezy
2 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
30 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over) Number In Class : 2
1 13 Michelle Baker Collingwood
2 621  Sherry Woodruff Wish T Was Invited
31 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 3

1 389
2 430
3 155

Carson Fry
Christian Denney
Zeke Brutus

Show Me What You Got
RY Zip N Scotch
May Be A Gentleman




Class Place

Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

Number

09/24/2023
Exhibitor

Autumn Cline
Horse

32 Small Fry Horsemanship (9 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 389  Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
2 430  Christian Denney RY Zip N Scotch
3 155  Zeke Brutus May Be A Gentleman
34 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 8
1 3703  Susan Corya Miss Pines A Zippin
2 3706  Nevaeh Sullivan-Gilpin No Doubt Ima Diamond
3 3107  Paul Sullivan MWS ImPretty Flashy
4 538  Cheryl Bauerle Noble Virtuous
5 129  Brigitte Mason My Best Lopin Gal
6 582  Alissa Shrum My Secret
7 573  Bree Deaver LSF Belle N Blu Denum
8 249  Kevin Lopossa Bigtimes Stormy Lady
35 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 12
1 192 Lori Murphy Blue On Blue
2 774  Ruth Jackson Layin It On The Line
3 59  Amy Bauer Shes A Misty Mac
4 3703  Susan Corya Miss Pines A Zippin
5 571  Bruce Crowel Surly He I's Good
6 3706  Nancy Shelby No Doubt Ima Diamond
7 3107  Paul Sullivan MWS ImPretty Flashy
8 900  Marla Miles HC Alotta Hot Scotch
9 769  Kitty Butcher Lil Lazy Machine
10 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
36 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 7
1 3706  Nancy Shelby No Doubt Ima Diamond
2 538  Cheryl Bauerle Noble Virtuous
3 1231  Luke Light Repeated Hi
4 129  Brigitte Mason My Best Lopin Gal
5 343  KatieRice Hot Hot Sheik
6 582  Alissa Shrum My Secret
7 328 Drew Sutton Jetsetn Blue Jag
37 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 23

1
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192
575
513
59
571
3703
776
3107
900

Lori Murphy
Brodie MacDonald
Gracyn Brooks
Amy Bauer

Bruce Crowel
Susan Corya
Jordan Duncan
Paul Sullivan
Marla Miles

Blue On Blue

Pine In The Asset

Code Name Kool

Shes A Misty Mac
Surly He Is Good

Miss Pines A Zippin
Charlies Last Image
MWS ImPretty Flashy
HC Alotta Hot Scotch
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09/24/2023 Judge: Autumn Cline
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
37 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 23
10 532  Teddy King TT Bees Invited
38 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 6
1 193  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
2 280  Ben Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
3 129  Brigitte Mason My Best Lopin Gal
4 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
5 430 Kinze Cohen RY Zip N Scotch
6 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
39 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 3
1 59  Amy Bauer Shes A Misty Mac
2 116  Madalyn Cline Invest In A Banjoe
3 1231  Luke Light Repeated Hi
40 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 5
1 528  Danny Haynes Hubbas Cool Cash
2 264  Drew Sutton Shes One N Only
3 776  Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
4 513  Cheryl Bauerle Code Name Kool
5 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
41 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 10
1 533  Rhonda Haynes Zinfully Undressed
2 531 Danny Haynes Lazy At Heart
3 528  Stacey Thieman-Wright Hubbas Cool Cash
4 192  Lori Murphy Blue On Blue
5 264  Drew Sutton Shes One N Only
6 8404  Hailey Halsey Sheza Real Keeper
7 574  Justin Strain Love Konnection
8 575  Brodie MacDonald Pine In The Asset
9 571  Bruce Crowel Surly He I's Good
10 776  Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
42 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 5
1 575  Brodie MacDonald Pine In The Asset
2 513  Gracyn Brooks Code Name Kool
3 193 Kolbi Murphy Stmooth Movin Sheik
4 1231  Luke Light Repeated Hi
5 526  Amelia Simmons Good For Chex
43 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 3

1 532
2 539
3 116

Teddy King
Maya Nichols
Madalyn Cline

TI Bees Invited
Docs Carrot Top
Invest In A Banjoe




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/24/2023 Judge: Autumn Cline
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
44 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 8

1 533  Rhonda Haynes Zinfully Undressed
2 529  Danny Haynes Born Willing
3 574  Jessica Blevins Love Konnection
4 528  Stacey Thieman-Wright Hubbas Cool Cash
5 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
6 776  Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
7 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
8 724  Amanda Frost KF Lazy Delux
45 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under) Number In Class : 4
1 529  Danny Haynes Born Willing
2 569  Kenny Haynes Justa Tad Lazy
3 724  Amanda Frost KF Lazy Delux
4 1231  Luke Light Repeated Hi
46 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 193  Kolbi Murphy Smooth Movin Sheik
2 1231  Luke Light Repeated Hi
47 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class : 5

1 574  Jessica Blevins

Love Konnection

2 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
3 900 Marla Miles HC Alotta Hot Scotch
4 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
5 724  Amanda Frost KF Lazy Delux
48 Open Disciplined Rail Number In Class : 3

1 264  Shanna Neely
2 155  Debbi Cottongim
3 1952  Kris Piles

Shes One N Only
May Be A Gentleman
Genuine Interest

50

Small Fry Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class : 2

1 155  Zeke Brutus

May Be A Gentleman

2 389 Carson Fry Show Me What You Got
51 Youth Trail (18 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 578  Valerie McIntosh Good Two Go
2 524  Pilar Bravo PS Call Me Superman
3 1231  Luke Light Repeated Hi
52 Adult Trail (19 & over) Number In Class : 2

1 8712
2 532

Amanda Veenhuizen
Colleen Wilson

Shes Plum Poison
TI Bees Invited

53

Select Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class : 7

1 1952
2 900

Kris Piles
Marla Miles

Genuine Interest
HC Alotta Hot Scotch
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09/24/2023 Judge: Autumn Cline
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

53 Select Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 7
3 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
4 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
5 871  Mike Veenhuizen Ovations First
6 703 Jeanhine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
7 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only

54 Open Walk Trot Trail Number In Class : 11
1 900 Marla Miles HC Alotta Hot Scotch
2 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 8712  Amanda Veenhuizen Shes Plum Poison
4 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
5 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
6 275  Shanna Neely The Machine Shop
7 871  Mike Veenhuizen Ovations First
8 1602  Meredith Clearwaters Dont Take No Lip

55 Open Trail Number In Class : 3
1 1952  Kris Piles Genuine Interest
2 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 900  Marla Miles HC Alotta Hot Scotch

57 Open Ranch Riding Number In Class : 1
1 280  Ben Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar

58 Open Western Riding Number In Class : 1

1 155

Debbi Cottongim

May Be A Gentleman




